KX
FEATURES & BENEFITS
No wear or aging
Immune to dust, dirt, oil,
water, condensation, etc.
Tolerates high end-play
Direct mounting on large
diameter and hollow shafts

(1.5mm) airgap provide easy installation and
economical shaft encoding for many applications.
KXL1200 ORDERING INFORMATION
* All dimensions in mm.
KXL12 ■ ■ - ■ ■ ■ ■ - ■ ■
Wheel Size
29 = 29.0mm
41 = 40.5mm
Resolution (CPR)
120, 128, 200, 256, 360, 512, 600, 720,
1000, 1024, 1200, 1440, 1800, 2000, 2048
Binary resolutions have lowest jitter.
Other resolutions available.
Bore (ØB)
06 =  6mm
08 =  8mm
10 =  10mm
25 =  1⁄4"
31 =  5⁄16"
38 =  3⁄8"
 7.8
 36.0
 1
6.
0
 6
.0
 30.0
 15.0
Ø 3.5 , 2X J1
 7.0 , 2X
A+ A– B+ B– 0V 5V  1.6
C
om
po
ne
nt
cl
ea
ra
nc
e
B
ot
to
m
 o
f b
oa
rd
no
m
in
al
ly
 a
lig
ne
d
to
 c
en
te
r
of
 w
he
el
.
 7.8
ØB
ØB
KXL1241 KXL1229

binary and angular resolutions from 128 to 8192 cycles
per revolution (CPR) are available.
KXS1000 ORDERING INFORMATION
KXS1■ ■ ■ - ■ ■ ■ ■ - ■ ■
Wheel Size
29 = 29.0mm
41 = 40.5mm
Resolution (CPR)
KXS1x29: 180, 360, 720, 1440,
1800, 2880, 3600
KXS1x41: 128, 256, 512, 1024,
2048, 4096, 8192
Other resolutions available.
Channels
2 = A, B
3 = A, B, Z
Bore (ØB)
06 =  6mm
08 =  8mm
10 =  10mm
25 =  1⁄4"
31 =  5⁄16"
38 =  3⁄8"
 1
6.
0
 6
.0
 15.0
 1.6
Ø 3.5 , 2X
 7.0 , 2X
0.30 ±0.20
J1
A+ A– B+ B– Z+ Z– 0V 5V
 30.0
 36.0
B
ot
to
m
 o
f b
oa
rd
no
m
in
al
ly
 a
lig
ne
d
to
 c
en
te
r
of
 w
he
el
.
 7.8
 7.8
ØB
ØB
KXS1341 KXS1229
 4
0.